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hi, lo, avg (Bt) (2015 YTD)
Source: Setsmarts
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FINANSIA SYRUS

Income Statement (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2012
Interest income 1,059
Fee and service income 179
Other income 8
Total revenue 1,246
Service expenses 573
Admin expenses 0
Total SG&A 573
Provision 128
EBIT 549
COF 148
EBT 401
Tax 92
Net profit 308

2013
1,301
238

9
1,548
723
15
738
156
654
214
440
89
351

2014
1,567
279

9
1,856
883
13
896
14
946
266
680
136
544

2015E
2,188
310
12
2,510
1,280
5
1,285
0
1,225
237
988
198
790

2016E
3,395
347
12
3,754
1,877
12
1,889
72
1,793
407
1,386
277
1,109

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2012
Cash and Cash equivalent 50
Loan outstanding 4,776
Account Receivables 11
Other Current Assets 28
Restricted deposit 2
PP&E 68
Total assets 4,789
Account payable 530
Other Current Liabilities 218
Total Current Liabilities 1,704
Financial lia - LT 1,484
Personal contingent liab. 15
Other LT Liabilities 0
Total LT Liabilities 1,500
Total Liabilities 3,204
Paid up capital 1,260
Share premium 0
Legal reserve 8
Other reserve 0
Retained earnings 316
Shareholder Equity 1,585

Source: Company data, FSS research

2013
94
5,835
11

21

2
335
6,016
230
148
3,440
625
14

0
639
4,079
1,575

24

338
1,937

2014
706
7,448
16
24

3
362
8,777
500
169
3,287
368
16

384
3,671
2,120
2,380

68

538
5,106

2015E
150
11,544
16

26

2

435
12,225
500
386
886
5,700
19

0
5,719
6,604
2,120
2,380
108

1,013
5,620

2016E

18,040
1,800
163
1,963
9,800

9,822
11,785
2,120
2,380
163

1,592
6,255

Important Ratios (Consolidated)

Growth (%)
Revenues

SG&A

Net profit
Profitability Ratios (%)
Gross profit margin
Net profit margin
Normalized ROA
Normalized ROE
Risk (x)

D/E (x)

Net D/E (x)

Per share data (Bt)
EPS basic

EPS FD

Book value
Dividend

Par

Valuations (x)

P/E

Norm P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2012

87.9
26.7
188.6

0.0
24.7
7.0
21.8

1.9
2.0

0.24
0.24
1.26
0.21
1.00

65.00
65.00
12.40

1.36

2013

24.3
28.8
14.0

0.0
22.7
6.5
20.0

2.0
2.1

0.22
0.22
1.23
0.77
1.00

70.91
70.91
12.64

4.94

2014 2015E
19.9 35.2
21.4 43.4
54.8 45.2

0.0 0.0
29.3 31.5
7.4 7.5
15.5 14.7
0.7 1.1
0.6 1.1
0.33 0.37
0.33 0.37
2.4 2.65
0.13 0.22
1.00 1.00

47.27 41.86

47.27 41.86
6.48 5.88
0.83 1.43

2016E

49.6
47.0
40.3

0.0
29.5
7.3
18.7

1.9
1.9

0.52
0.52
2.95
0.31
1.00

29.83
29.83
5.29
2.01
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